

Misc. Exe. Case - 123 of 2024

Order Dated: 16.05.2024

Today the record is fixed for SR.

Petitioner file hazira.

OP appers with hazira and Vakalatnama and a time
petition.

Fix 17.06.2024 for payment.

D/C

JM,2nd Court,
Howrah.