

Misc Ex 123 of 2024

Order dated 31.08.2024

Today is fixed for payment  
Petitioner files hazira  
OP files a time petition  
Petitioner files a petition praying for issuance of DW  
Prayer is allowed  
Fix 30.11.2024 for ER of DW

D/C

-----