

Misc Ex 123 of 2024

Order dated 30.12.2024

Today is fixed for payment of Rs.11000/-
Petitioner files hazira
OP takes no step
Issue WA as prayed for by the Petitioner
with a petition
Fix 07.03.2025 for ER of WA

D/C
